No. C 166056

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Apr 30, 2013
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

GREATER COEUR D'ALENE USBC BOWLING ASSOCIATION,
INC.

CHRISTENE PAPPAS

604 E RAINBOW CT

POST FALLS ID 83854

USA

CHRISTENE PAPPAS
604 E RAINBOW CT
POST FALLS ID 83854

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR BRUCE BORST 4838 E 16TH AVE
DIRECTOR RICK A WEGNER 2507 N STAGECOACH
DIRECTOR ELAINE P COOK 507 W MILL AVE
SECRETARY CHRISTENE PAPPAS 604 E. RAINBOW CT
DIRECTOR GARY K LANE 910 E 11THST
DIRECTOR PAUL J MCCONNAGHY 2221 N MILLER WAY
DIRECTOR RON C JACOBSON 556 E. LACY AVENUE
PRESIDENT JIMMIE E BOYCE 10886 N DANIELLE ST
VICE PRESIDENT KEN R COOK 507 MILL AVENUE
DIRECTOR LONNIE C CHRISTIANSEN 2660 N STAGECOACH DR
DIRECTOR COREY STILL 246 SILKWOOD DR
DIRECTOR DON MAYMON PO BOX 1777
DIRECTOR SHARON SIMPSON 210 E 16TH AVENUE

City State
POST FALLS D
POST FALLS D
COEUR DALENE ~ ID
POST FALLS D
POST FALLS D
POST FALLS D
HAYDEN D
HAYDEN D
COEUR DALENE  ID
POST FALLS D
POST FALLS D
HAYDEN D
POST FALLS D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83854

83854-8450
83814-2433
83854-9511
83854-9053
83854-9053
83835-9404
83835-8418
83814-8418
83854-8418
83854

83835

83854

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 166056

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Christene Pappas
Name (type or print): Christene Pappas

Date: 02/14/2013

Title: Secretary

Processed 02/14/2013

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




