No. <b>C 166056</b>		Due no later than Apr 30, 2013		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  GREATER COEUR D'ALENE USBC BOWLING ASSOCIATION, INC.  CHRISTENE PAPPAS  604 E RAINBOW CT  POST FALLS ID 83854  USA		CHRISTENE PAPPAS 604 E RAINBOW CT POST FALLS ID 83854  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
			osidant Caeratany and Directors Translura	(antional)			
4. Corporations: Enter i Office Held	Names and Busin Name	ess Audresses of Pro	esident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	BRUCE BOR	 СТ	4838 E 16TH AVE	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83854
DIRECTOR	RICK A WEGNER		2507 N STAGECOACH	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83854-8450
DIRECTOR	ELAINE P COOK		507 W MILL AVE	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83814-2433
SECRETARY	CHRISTENE PAPPAS		604 E. RAINBOW CT	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83854-9511
DIRECTOR	GARY K LANE		910 E 11TH ST	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83854-9053
DIRECTOR	PAUL J MCCONNAGHY		2221 N MILLER WAY	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83854-9053
DIRECTOR	RON C JACOBSON		556 E. LACY AVENUE	HAYDEN	ID	USA	83835-9404
PRESIDENT			10886 N DANIELLE ST	HAYDEN	ID	USA	83835-8418
VICE PRESIDENT	KEN R COOK		507 MILL AVENUE	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83814-8418
DIRECTOR	LONNIE C CHRISTIANSEN		2660 N STAGECOACH DR	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83854-8418
DIRECTOR	OR COREY STILL		246 SILKWOOD DR	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83854
DIRECTOR	DON MAYMON		PO BOX 1777	HAYDEN	ID	USA	83835
DIRECTOR	SHARON SIMPSON		210 E 16TH AVENUE	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83854
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual Repo		6. Annual Report n	nust be signed.*				
ID		Signature: Christene Pappas			Date: 02/14/2013		
C 166056		Name (type or print): Christene Pappas			Title: Secretary		
Processed 02/14/2013			vided signatures are accepted as original sig	inatures.			